
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food

               Every Day!

This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Week 4 Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
Hot Lunch All Beef Hot Dog French Toast Sticks Spaghetti & Meat Sauce Pizza Crunchers

NO SCHOOL Wedge Fries w/ Ketchup Tater Tots w/ Ketchup Dinner Roll Sliced Cucumbers w/Dip

EASTER MONDAY Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Dinner Salad Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day

Vegetarian Pizza Calzone N/A Stuffed Breadsticks w/Dip N/A

AF Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spiced Rubbed Chix Fillet Beef Taco over Rice

Week 5 Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024

Hot Lunch Krunch Wrap Sweet & Sour Chicken Walking Beef Taco Teriyaki Drumstick Brunch Lunch

Steamed Corn Steamed Seasoned Rice Doritos, Seasoned Beef, Cheese Tator Tots Pancakes, Breakfast Potatoes

Fruit of the Day Broccoli w/Dip Cheesy Refried Beans Sliced Cucumbers w/ Dip Fruited Yogurt Cup

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Vegetarian Cheesy Pull Aparts Pizza Crunchers Bean Taco Wrap Egg Fried Rice N/A

AF Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos Marinated Grilled Chix Fillet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Week 6 Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024
Hot Lunch Chicken Nuggets Classic Hamburger Brunch Lunch Popcorn Chicken French Bread Pizza

Cool Ranch Doritos Crunchy Cheetos Waffles, Yogurt Cup Lettuce & Cheese Salad Garden Salad w/ Dressing

Grape Tomatoes w/Dip Steamed Street Corn Sliced Cucumbers w/Dip Wedge Fries Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Vegetarian Grilled Cheese Sandwich Cheese Quesadilla N/A Veggie Bean Burrito N/A

AF Chicken Fried Rice Beef & Broccoli Chicken Fajita w/Rice Beef Meatballs Chicken & Potatoes

Week 1 Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25,2024 Friday, April 26, 2024
Hot Lunch Mac & Cheetos Chicken Patty Sandwich w/ Cheese Mini Corn Dogs Sesame Chicken

 Celery Sticks w/Dip Cool Ranch Doritos Wedge Fries w/Ketchup Steamed White Rice PAPA JOHN'S

Fruit of the Day Baby Carrots w/Dip Cucumber Slices w/ Dip Garden Salad w/ Dressing PIZZA DAY

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Vegetarian N/A Stuffed Dipping Bits w/Sauce Veggie Bean Burrito Grilled Cheese Sandwich

AF Beef & Scallion Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spiced Rubbed Chix Fillet

Week 2 Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Cheeseburger Asian Chicken Pot Stickers

Tater Tots Teriyaki Dipping Sauce

Grape Tomatoes w/ Dip Steamed Asian Veggies

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Vegetarian Bean & Cheese Burrito Egg Fried Rice

AF Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


